
   2024 COMO TRACK CREW     
 & HOSTS VOLUNTEER WORK  
              SCHEDULE

Saturday May 18, 2024 (introduction / safety) 

Saturday June 1, 2024 

Work Week: Saturday June 15 (Como Open House) to 
Saturday June 22, 2024 

Saturday July 6, 2024

Saturday July 20, 2024   (Como Open House) 

Saturday August 3, 2024

Saturday August 17, 2024 Como’s Boreas Pass Railroad Day 
(preparation / set up Thursday Aug 15 / Friday August 16, 2024) 

Saturday September 7, 2024

Saturday September 21, 2024 (Como Open House) 

Saturday September 28, 2024 (Como Open House) 
 
Work Day Commences at 9:00AM and lunch will be provided.


